Matricola
602812
601216
602353

Matricola
602540
584413
602068
600673
598578
606288
605478
599845
602741
605664
602330
599987
605750
599651
603543
603456
597751
596460
605888
599014
603633
599870
602532
605498

159AA-23

CORSO DI LAUREA
IN ING. GESTIONALE
ESAME DI
ALGEBRA LINEARE

Cognome Nome

PAITA ELIA
VEGNA ELIA
SALZANO NICCOLO'
Cognome Nome
FABBRI CECILIA
PENCO GABRIELE
MORANDI MATTEO
PIGHETTI RACHELE
ABENANTE EDOARDO
GADDI TOMMASO
VENTURINI RICCARDO
RADINI ANDREA
GIANNARDI ELENA
BARDUCCI FRANCESCO
TABARRANI NICCOLO'
TRISOLINI ALESSIA
PARENTI FRANCESCO
MONORCHIO CESARE
PIRILLO GIANLUCA
LUNARDELLI MARCO
MIGLIAZZA MIRIAM
MERLINI GABRIELE
LIARDI ANDREA
TOCI FRANCESCA
MARINO MERLO GEREMIA

DI MARINO SALVATORE
D'OVIDIO EYERUS
MORELLI TOMMASO
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ORA
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00



Matricola

599855
600963
605445
602545
608205
600592
600836
604181
605365
604435
599158
599638

Cognome

BATONI
PALAZZO
CAMPOLONGO
SERAFINI
BANCHELLI
LUZZ|
MACCHIA
LAZZARONI
GIUNTINI
ANTONINI
BIANCHI
FUSANI
HAFIANE
DELLA CROCE
SANTI

159AA-23

Nome

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
GIANMARCO
LORENZO
VALERIO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ELEONORA
COSIMO
MARTA
LUCA
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14:30:00
14:30:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
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